Powerful savings with our
Quarterly Promotion

Now through December 31, get up to 72% off

Looking to make a capital equipment purchase? Look no further. Provista gives customers huge savings and
special offers like free parts, accessories and software upgrades, plus extended warranties.

Reduce Costs in These Areas

Category ‘ Supplier Contract # % Savingst
Anesthesia Machines GE Healthcare CE2512 2%*
Angiography/Cardiovascular Systems GE Healthcare XR11023 51-53%
Bone Mineral Densitometry Systems GE Healthcare XR0072 29-47%
Computed Tomography (CT) Equipment GE Healthcare XR11013 35-72%
General Radiography Systems GE Healthcare XR0014 53-56%
Mammography GE Healthcare XR0014 55-59%
MRI Equipment GE Healthcare XR0053 57-60%
Nuclear Medicine Cameras GE Healthcare XR11041 43-50%
Patient Monitors GE Healthcare CE0044 22-35%
PET-CT Systems GE Healthcare XR11031 54-55%
Radiology/Fluoroscopy Systems GE Healthcare XR11051 53-55%
Ultrasound Systems GE Healthcare XR0022 22-67%
Acute Care and Long-Term Care Beds Stryker Sales Corp. Inc. CEO174 19-41%
Endoscopy Equipment Stryker Sales Corp. Inc. CE01054 38-54%
Furniture Stryker Sales Corp. Inc. CEO0323 20-39%
Exam Room Equipment (Podiatry) Midmark Corporation CE11041 $200 - $400t
X-Ray Equipment gf‘stt‘ggzlt:'r‘:al'::c‘(‘;i")) XR0261 15-31%
Mobile Fluoroscopy/C-arm Systems 2 S Gl XR0183 32%

Inc.




Category

Supplier

Contract #

% Savingst

Cleaning and Decontamination
Equipment

Low-Temperature Sterilizers

O.R. Lights, Columns, Booms and
Communications Systems

O.R. Tables and Accessories
Steam Sterilizers

Warming Cabinets

Medical Ventilators

Infant Care and Phototherapy Products
Lab Distribution Incubators

General Radiography Systems

Vascular Imaging Systems
Environmental Services

Meal Delivery Systems
Pain Management/RF Lesioning

Hospital Grade Televisions

Steris Corporation
Steris Corporation
Steris Corporation
Steris Corporation
Steris Corporation

Steris Corporation
Draeger Medical Inc.
Draeger Medical Inc.
Cardinal Health
Carestream Health Inc.

Christie Medical Holdings Inc.

NOVAPLUS® Clean Harbors
Environmental Services Inc.

Dinex International Inc.
Kimberly-Clark Corporation

MDM Commercial Enterprises

CE80162 (Expiring)

CE2563 (New)
CE11021

CE01094

CEO01101

CE01253 (Expiring)
CE2553 (New)

CE01071
CE0333
CE0371
DL91000
XR0012

CE0342
SVC1011X

FD01000
MS2240

CE01191

10-54%

34-37%
8-53%
10-59%
7-48%
21-46%
4%*
4%*
59-63%
48-50%
$7k - $17k*
15%*
58-66%
23-27%

4-13%*

Get more details.

Call Provista at 888-538-4662 or email

provistacustservice@provistaco.com

y

FSavings off list price
*Percentage off existing contact tier price.
TRebate

Quarterly Promotion valid October 1 - December 31, 2014

Offers are subject to change.
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