

Now through December 31, get up to 72% off

Looking to make a capital equipment purchase? Look no further. Provista gives customers huge savings and special offers like free parts, accessories and software upgrades, plus extended warranties.

Reduce Costs in These Areas

Category	Supplier	Contract #	% Savings [‡]
Anesthesia Machines	GE Healthcare	CE2512	2%*
Angiography/Cardiovascular Systems	GE Healthcare	XR11023	51-53%
Bone Mineral Densitometry Systems	GE Healthcare	XR0072	29-47%
Computed Tomography (CT) Equipment	GE Healthcare	XR11013	35-72%
General Radiography Systems	GE Healthcare	XR0014	53-56%
Mammography	GE Healthcare	XR0014	55-59%
MRI Equipment	GE Healthcare	XR0053	57-60%
Nuclear Medicine Cameras	GE Healthcare	XR11041	43-50%
Patient Monitors	GE Healthcare	CE0044	22-35%
PET-CT Systems	GE Healthcare	XR11031	54-55%
Radiology/Fluoroscopy Systems	GE Healthcare	XR11051	53-55%
Ultrasound Systems	GE Healthcare	XR0022	22-67%
Acute Care and Long-Term Care Beds	Stryker Sales Corp. Inc.	CE0174	19-41%
Endoscopy Equipment	Stryker Sales Corp. Inc.	CE01054	38-54%
Furniture	Stryker Sales Corp. Inc.	CE0323	20-39%
Exam Room Equipment (Podiatry)	Midmark Corporation	CE11041	\$200 - \$400†
X-Ray Equipment	National Healthcare Distributors Inc. (NHD)	XR0261	15-31%
Mobile Fluoroscopy/C-arm Systems	Siemens Medical Solutions USA Inc.	XR0183	32%

Category	Supplier	Contract #	% Savings [‡]
Cleaning and Decontamination Equipment	Steris Corporation	CE80162 (Expiring) CE2563 (New)	10-54%
Low-Temperature Sterilizers	Steris Corporation	CE11021	34-37%
O.R. Lights, Columns, Booms and Communications Systems	Steris Corporation	CE01094	8-53%
O.R. Tables and Accessories	Steris Corporation	CE01101	10-59%
Steam Sterilizers	Steris Corporation	CE01253 (Expiring) CE2553 (New)	7-48%
Warming Cabinets	Steris Corporation	CE01071	21-46%
Medical Ventilators	Draeger Medical Inc.	CE0333	4%*
Infant Care and Phototherapy Products	Draeger Medical Inc.	CE0371	4%*
Lab Distribution Incubators	Cardinal Health	DL91000	59-63%
General Radiography Systems	Carestream Health Inc.	XR0012	48-50%
Vascular Imaging Systems	Christie Medical Holdings Inc.	CE0342	\$7k - \$17k*
Environmental Services	NOVAPLUS® Clean Harbors Environmental Services Inc.	SVC1011X	15%*
Meal Delivery Systems	Dinex International Inc.	FD01000	58-66%
Pain Management/RF Lesioning	Kimberly-Clark Corporation	MS2240	23-27%
Hospital Grade Televisions	MDM Commercial Enterprises	CE01191	4-13%*

Get more details.

Call Provista at 888-538-4662 or email provistacustservice@provistaco.com

‡Savings off list price *Percentage off existing contact tier price. †Rebate



